Plac Namn

Bredd

1 Rasmus Lundgren
2 Henrik Edfeldt

3 Jonathan Naslund
4 Anders Naslund

5 UIf Olsson

6 Goran Holmberg
6 Ove Vedin

8 Fredrik Nilsson

9 Linus Armandsson
10 Tyko Gustavsson
11 Olle Ostman

12 Angelica Edfeldt
12 Stig Sundbom

14 Ingvar Bylund

15 Gunilla Castenas
16 Mikael Lindmark
17 Devin Fandén

18 Mari Hinds

19 Per Viklund

den 13 juni 2024

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
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1
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Snitt

29,2
30,2
30,4
30,8
31,2
31,4
31,4
31,6
31,6
31,6
31,8
32,0
32,0
32,4
33,0
33,2
33,2
33,6
33,8



Plac Namn

Bredd

20 Sonny Forsberg

21 Calle Lindberg

22 Kerstin Andersson
Jessica Sundkvist
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Morgan Munter
Eddie Soderlund
Einar Mattsson
Marcus Soderlund
Erik Hjalmarsson
Mattias Hagglof
Ake Rossander
Mattias Brannstrom
Joakim Ring
Bengt Neuman
Alexander Malina
Pauli Kuikka
André Soderlund
Hans Olofsson
Patrik Wass

Eric Bohlin

Peter Soderlund
Marco Arancibia
Oscar Holmlund
Hans Velander

den 13 juni 2024

Klubb

Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skoénsbergs SK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Askims BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Linkdpings Bangolfklubb
Tantogardens BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
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32 -

39 -
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av

Snitt

34,8
35,0
36,0
36,2

26,8
27,8
28,0
28,2
28,2
28,2
28,2
28,4
28,6
28,6
28,8
28,8
28,8
28,8
29,0
29,2
29,2
29,6
29,6
30,0



Plac Namn

Elit

21 Eric Fandén

22 William Forslund

23 Johan Carlsson

24 Thomas Holmlund

25 Thomas Damberg

26 Peter Nordin

27 Par Hinds

28 Simon Selin

29 Christian Sdderqyvist

30 Ture Rodling

31 Niklas Castenas

32 Alf Hjalmarsson

33 Stefan Borg

34 Patric Jonsson

35 Mikael Lindblom

36 S-1 Mellgvist

37 Bjorn Nilsson

38 Jonathan Elfving

39 Elias Elfving

40 Birgitta Malmgren

Ungdom

1 Matteus Lundin

2 Josef Bane

3 Millie Peterzon
Nordlund

den 13 juni 2024

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Haga BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
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- 91
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- 109

3 av

Snitt

30,2
30,2
30,2
30,4
30,4
30,4
30,6
30,6
30,6
30,6
30,8
31,0
31,2
31,4
31,4
31,6
32,2
32,2
32,6
33,2

30,3
33,7
36,3



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Ungdom

4 Filip Nilsson Sundbybergs BGK 38 36 39 - - - - 113 37,7
5 Sam Selin Ornskoldsviks MGK 41 41 35 - - - - 117 39,0
6 Kasper Naslund Sundsvalls BGK 45 41 40 - - - - 126 42,0
7 Manell Bane Sundsvalls BGK 38 43 46 - - - - 127 42,3
8 Nora Bane Sundsvalls BGK 50 42 48 - - - - 140 46,7

den 13 juni 2024 Sida 4 av 4



